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                        **** Womens' 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 4169 Rebecca Wilder               Sr St. Ambrose                  19:29.4  6:17 
      2    2 4086 Liz Mosbach                  Jr Mount Mercy                  19:34.8  6:19 
      3    3 4171 Nicole Woodall               So St. Ambrose                  19:42.9  6:21 
      4    4 4157 Dominique Guinnane           Sr St. Ambrose                  19:48.8  6:23 
      5    5 4222 Meredith Jones               So Viterbo                      19:53.0  6:24 
      6    6 4167 Nicole Wager                 Jr St. Ambrose                  19:55.5  6:25 
      7    7 4162 Megan Miller                 Sr St. Ambrose                  20:02.5  6:28 
      8    8 4216 Heidi Flanders               So Viterbo                      20:06.6  6:29 
      9    9 4051 Austyn Their                 Jr Clarke                       20:10.8  6:30 
     10   10 4083 Katie Hoffert                So Mount Mercy                  20:16.3  6:32 
     11   11 4163 Katie Nelson                 So St. Ambrose                  20:17.7  6:32 
     12   12 4152 Whitney Derga                Sr St. Ambrose                  20:22.5  6:34 
     13   13 4192 Emily Weber                  Sr St. Mary (Neb.)              20:22.6  6:34 
     14   14 4199 Savannah Ramirez             Fr SW Minnesota St.             20:23.3  6:34 
     15   15 4088 Molly Pruett                 Fr Mount Mercy                  20:29.7  6:36 
     16   16 4080 Lindsay Brunson              Jr Mount Mercy                  20:37.0  6:39 
     17   17 4219 Sarah Gibson                 Jr Viterbo                      20:39.3  6:39 
     18   18 4195 Amanda Grengs                So SW Minnesota St.             20:43.3  6:41 
     19      4156 Kate Groenhagen              Jr St. Ambrose                  20:44.2  6:41 
     20   19 4109 Annalise Schroeder           Jr North Central (Minn.)        20:46.2  6:42 
     21   20 4087 Eveline Niyokwizigigwa       Sr Mount Mercy                  20:49.1  6:43 
     22      4155 Molly Gilchrist              Fr St. Ambrose                  20:50.0  6:43 
     23   21 4200 Paige Yi                     So SW Minnesota St.             20:50.9  6:43 
     24   22 4044 Anna Herber                  So Clarke                       20:50.9  6:43 
     25      4159 Abby Hammer                  Fr St. Ambrose                  20:53.5  6:44 
     26   23 4089 Marinna Schroud              Fr Mount Mercy                  20:54.1  6:44 
     27   24 4218 Savannah Gardner             So Viterbo                      20:55.0  6:44 
     28      4165 Ashlyn Rulis                 Fr St. Ambrose                  20:55.3  6:45 
     29      4150 Mary Adlfinger               Jr St. Ambrose                  20:57.1  6:45 
     30      4154 Ann Froeschle                Fr St. Ambrose                  20:59.0  6:46 
     31   25 4186 Haden Mikesell                  St. Mary (Neb.)              21:00.7  6:46 
     32   26 4198 Julia Orlow                  Fr SW Minnesota St.             21:04.1  6:47 
     33   27 4042 Maaike Frerking              Fr Clarke                       21:07.9  6:49 
     34   28 4085 Abby Martin                  So Mount Mercy                  21:08.9  6:49 
     35      4168 Katie Wetzell                Sr St. Ambrose                  21:09.6  6:49 
     36      4170 Becky Winters                So St. Ambrose                  21:10.5  6:49 
     37   29 4197 Tatum Larson                 Jr SW Minnesota St.             21:13.0  6:50 
     38   30 4043 Sydnee Hendricks             Fr Clarke                       21:13.2  6:50 
     39   31 4217 Samantha Gardner             So Viterbo                      21:15.9  6:51 
     40   32 4052 Madelyn Wiltrout             Fr Clarke                       21:17.9  6:52 
     41      4082 Kelsey Feldman               So Mount Mercy                  21:30.1  6:56 
     42      4161 Jaisa Miller                 Sr St. Ambrose                  21:33.5  6:57 
     43   33 4183 Stephanie Albert             Sr St. Mary (Neb.)              21:34.4  6:57 
     44   34 4135 Megan Reece                  Fr Northwestern (Minn.)         21:35.8  6:58 
     45   35 4063 Shawna Heilman               So Crown                        21:35.8  6:58 
     46   36 4139 Danica White                 Fr Northwestern (Minn.)         21:36.1  6:58 
     47   37 4106 Rachel Hovland               Sr North Central (Minn.)        21:39.1  6:59 
     48   38 4220 Kayla Guepfer                So Viterbo                      21:42.3  7:00 
     49   39 4040 Anna Cole                    Fr Clarke                       21:44.1  7:00 
     50   40 4188 Sydney Svehla                   St. Mary (Neb.)              21:47.8  7:01 
     51      4160 Taylor Hills                 Fr St. Ambrose                  21:49.7  7:02 
     52   41 4214 Sarah Brandt                 Jr Viterbo                      21:49.8  7:02 
     53   42 4041 Kyra Deschepper              Jr Clarke                       21:50.3  7:02 
     54      4164 Taylor Parus                 Jr St. Ambrose                  21:50.4  7:02 
     55   43 4108 Amanda Schexneider           Sr North Central (Minn.)        21:57.5  7:05 
     56      4081 Kennidee Devilbiss           Fr Mount Mercy                  21:57.6  7:05 
     57   44 4067 Elizabeth Kern               Fr Crown                        22:09.8  7:09 
     58      4049 Jaclyn Roeder                Fr Clarke                       22:11.7  7:09 
     59      4227 Shelby Thompson              So Viterbo                      22:11.8  7:09 
     60   45 4187 Paige Orth                      St. Mary (Neb.)              22:16.9  7:11 
     61      4050 Cassandra Stuflick           So Clarke                       22:28.8  7:15 
     62   46 4196 Jen Keohen                   Fr SW Minnesota St.             22:34.1  7:16 
     63      4091 Rachel Vaughn                Fr Mount Mercy                  22:37.9  7:18 
     64   47 4184 Briana Davis                 Fr St. Mary (Neb.)              22:49.1  7:21 
     65   48 4121 Kim Oldenborg                Jr Northland                    23:00.9  7:25 
     66      4079 Katerina Althoff             Sr Mount Mercy                  23:04.9  7:26 
     67      4153 Sara Erskine                 Fr St. Ambrose                  23:06.7  7:27 
     68   49 4131 Brittany Dellinger           Fr Northwestern (Minn.)         23:08.4  7:27 
     69      4225 Hannah Reedy                 Fr Viterbo                      23:09.7  7:28 
     70   50 4107 Emily Molnar                 Sr North Central (Minn.)        23:23.9  7:32 
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     71      4158 Paige Gulbrandsen            Sr St. Ambrose                  23:32.3  7:35 
     72   51 4190 Elizabeth Vazquez               St. Mary (Neb.)              23:34.8  7:36 
     73      4151 Taelor Cooper                Fr St. Ambrose                  23:45.0  7:39 
     74   52 4133 Hannah Melton                Fr Northwestern (Minn.)         23:50.7  7:41 
     75      4084 Hannah Hoskins               So Mount Mercy                  23:53.8  7:42 
     76   53 4117 Marina Hein                  So Northland                    23:54.0  7:42 
     77   54 4122 Jazmin Solberg               Fr Northland                    23:56.7  7:43 
     78   55 4120 Katie Nolan                  Fr Northland                    23:58.3  7:43 
     79      4224 Nikkie Rasmussen             Fr Viterbo                      24:05.4  7:46 
     80   56 4064 Sarah Holmquist              So Crown                        24:13.3  7:48 
     81      4090 Shelby Sorenson              Fr Mount Mercy                  24:21.4  7:51 
     82      4215 Hannah Conroy                Fr Viterbo                      24:22.7  7:51 
     83      4226 Jenna Sunderlage             So Viterbo                      24:31.3  7:54 
     84   57 4072 Beth Zoromski                Fr Crown                        24:39.8  7:57 
     85   58 4069 Hannah Olson                 Jr Crown                        24:40.7  7:57 
     86   59 4136 Dominique Ward               Fr Northwestern (Minn.)         24:47.5  7:59 
     87   60 4119 Jena Miles                   Fr Northland                    24:52.3  8:01 
     88   61 4194 Hannah Dressen               So SW Minnesota St.             25:05.5  8:05 
     89   62 4129 Tatyana Breitkreuz           Fr Northwestern (Minn.)         25:06.1  8:05 
     90      4189 Jackie Uhing                    St. Mary (Neb.)              25:16.9  8:09 
     91      4223 Nicole McNutt                Fr Viterbo                      25:22.1  8:10 
     92   63 4066 Olivia Johnson               So Crown                        25:22.3  8:10 
     93   64 4104 Rebekah Davis                Sr North Central (Minn.)        25:36.7  8:15 
     94   65 4071 BreAnna Robertson            Fr Crown                        25:41.3  8:17 
     95   66 4118 Beth Maschmeyer              Sr Northland                    25:49.7  8:19 
     96   67 4103 Amber Carlson                Jr North Central (Minn.)        25:50.5  8:20 
     97      4065 Alecia Johnson               Jr Crown                        25:50.9  8:20 
     98      4070 Hannah Painting              Fr Crown                        26:58.1  8:41 
     99   68 4138 Kirsten Westblade            Fr Northwestern (Minn.)         27:00.7  8:42 
    100      4062 Rebekah Behrens              Fr Crown                        27:19.4  8:48 
    101   69 4244 Cassidy Atchison             Fr Waldorf                      27:45.7  8:57 
    102   70 4245 Danielle Holt                Fr Waldorf                      28:03.5  9:02 
    103   71 4243 Karly Ankarlo                Fr Waldorf                      28:26.9  9:10 
    104   72 4247 Audrey Sparks                Fr Waldorf                      28:49.7  9:17 
    105      4221 Lavaughn Henson              Fr Viterbo                      29:40.5  9:34 
    106      4068 Grace Nordstrom              Fr Crown                        30:41.6  9:53 
    107   73 4246 Regine Hoover                Fr Waldorf                      31:47.2 10:14 
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  1.    21  St. Ambrose                           (19:47.9  98:59.1 0:33.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Rebecca Wilder            Sr 19:29.4
  2      3  Nicole Woodall            So 19:42.9
  3      4  Dominique Guinnane        Sr 19:48.8
  4      6  Nicole Wager              Jr 19:55.5
  5      7  Megan Miller              Sr 20:02.5
  6   ( 11) Katie Nelson              So 20:17.7
  7   ( 12) Whitney Derga             Sr 20:22.5

  2.    63  Mount Mercy                           (20:21.4  101:46.9 1:14.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Liz Mosbach               Jr 19:34.8
  2     10  Katie Hoffert             So 20:16.3
  3     15  Molly Pruett              Fr 20:29.7
  4     16  Lindsay Brunson           Jr 20:37.0
  5     20  Eveline Niyokwizigigwa    Sr 20:49.1
  6   ( 23) Marinna Schroud           Fr 20:54.1
  7   ( 28) Abby Martin               So 21:08.9

  3.    85  Viterbo                               (20:34.0  102:49.8 1:22.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Meredith Jones            So 19:53.0
  2      8  Heidi Flanders            So 20:06.6
  3     17  Sarah Gibson              Jr 20:39.3
  4     24  Savannah Gardner          So 20:55.0
  5     31  Samantha Gardner          So 21:15.9
  6   ( 38) Kayla Guepfer             So 21:42.3
  7   ( 41) Sarah Brandt              Jr 21:49.8

  4.   108  SW Minnesota St.                      (20:51.0  104:14.6 0:49.7)
====================================================
  1     14  Savannah Ramirez          Fr 20:23.3
  2     18  Amanda Grengs             So 20:43.3
  3     21  Paige Yi                  So 20:50.9
  4     26  Julia Orlow               Fr 21:04.1
  5     29  Tatum Larson              Jr 21:13.0
  6   ( 46) Jen Keohen                Fr 22:34.1
  7   ( 61) Hannah Dressen            So 25:05.5

  5.   120  Clarke                                (20:56.2  104:40.7 1:07.1)
====================================================
  1      9  Austyn Their              Jr 20:10.8
  2     22  Anna Herber               So 20:50.9
  3     27  Maaike Frerking           Fr 21:07.9
  4     30  Sydnee Hendricks          Fr 21:13.2
  5     32  Madelyn Wiltrout          Fr 21:17.9
  6   ( 39) Anna Cole                 Fr 21:44.1
  7   ( 42) Kyra Deschepper           Jr 21:50.3
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  6.   156  St. Mary (Neb.)                       (21:24.5  107:02.4 1:54.3)
====================================================
  1     13  Emily Weber               Sr 20:22.6
  2     25  Haden Mikesell             21:00.7
  3     33  Stephanie Albert          Sr 21:34.4
  4     40  Sydney Svehla              21:47.8
  5     45  Paige Orth                 22:16.9
  6   ( 47) Briana Davis              Fr 22:49.1
  7   ( 51) Elizabeth Vazquez          23:34.8

  7.   213  North Central (Minn.)                 (22:40.7  113:23.4 4:50.5)
====================================================
  1     19  Annalise Schroeder        Jr 20:46.2
  2     37  Rachel Hovland            Sr 21:39.1
  3     43  Amanda Schexneider        Sr 21:57.5
  4     50  Emily Molnar              Sr 23:23.9
  5     64  Rebekah Davis             Sr 25:36.7
  6   ( 67) Amber Carlson             Jr 25:50.5

  8.   230  Northwestern (Minn.)                  (22:59.7  114:58.5 3:11.7)
====================================================
  1     34  Megan Reece               Fr 21:35.8
  2     36  Danica White              Fr 21:36.1
  3     49  Brittany Dellinger        Fr 23:08.4
  4     52  Hannah Melton             Fr 23:50.7
  5     59  Dominique Ward            Fr 24:47.5
  6   ( 62) Tatyana Breitkreuz        Fr 25:06.1
  7   ( 68) Kirsten Westblade         Fr 27:00.7

  9.   250  Crown                                 (23:27.9  117:19.4 3:04.9)
====================================================
  1     35  Shawna Heilman            So 21:35.8
  2     44  Elizabeth Kern            Fr 22:09.8
  3     56  Sarah Holmquist           So 24:13.3
  4     57  Beth Zoromski             Fr 24:39.8
  5     58  Hannah Olson              Jr 24:40.7
  6   ( 63) Olivia Johnson            So 25:22.3
  7   ( 65) Breanna Robertson         Fr 25:41.3

 10.   270  Northland                             (23:56.5  119:42.2 1:51.4)
====================================================
  1     48  Kim Oldenborg             Jr 23:00.9
  2     53  Marina Hein               So 23:54.0
  3     54  Jazmin Solberg            Fr 23:56.7
  4     55  Katie Nolan               Fr 23:58.3
  5     60  Jena Miles                Fr 24:52.3
  6   ( 66) Beth Maschmeyer           Sr 25:49.7
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 11.   355  Waldorf                               (28:58.6  144:53.0 4:01.5)
====================================================
  1     69  Cassidy Atchison          Fr 27:45.7
  2     70  Danielle Holt             Fr 28:03.5
  3     71  Karly Ankarlo             Fr 28:26.9
  4     72  Audrey Sparks             Fr 28:49.7
  5     73  Regine Hoover             Fr 31:47.2
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 4096 Tyler Hartley                Sr Mount Mercy                  27:00.5  5:26 
      2    2 4211 Alejandro Sanchez            Jr SW Minnesota St.             27:04.2  5:27 
      3    3 4202 Evan Bonneson                Fr SW Minnesota St.             27:08.2  5:28 
      4    4 4173 Ty Balduf                    Jr St. Ambrose                  27:19.7  5:30 
      5    5 4213 Blake Wooten                 So SW Minnesota St.             27:33.0  5:33 
      6    6 4094 Evan Bowman                  So Mount Mercy                  27:34.1  5:33 
      7    7 4235 Chris Pasquale               Jr Viterbo                      27:37.4  5:34 
      8    8 4178 Dean Knieps                  Sr St. Ambrose                  27:46.3  5:36 
      9    9 4176 Ben Coyer                    Jr St. Ambrose                  27:55.3  5:38 
     10   10 4172 Tanner Arntzen               Sr St. Ambrose                  27:57.4  5:38 
     11   11 4181 Anthony Peters               Fr St. Ambrose                  28:00.8  5:39 
     12   12 4232 William Jeffries             So Viterbo                      28:09.0  5:40 
     13   13 4233 Patrick Lessor               So Viterbo                      28:13.1  5:41 
     14   14 4174 Grant Colborn                So St. Ambrose                  28:15.5  5:42 
     15   15 4180 Jonah Niedermeier            So St. Ambrose                  28:19.6  5:42 
     16   16 4201 Alex Bloomquist              Jr SW Minnesota St.             28:26.1  5:44 
     17   17 4242 Andrew Thonesen              Jr Viterbo                      28:31.9  5:45 
     18   18 4098 Anthony Kinley               Fr Mount Mercy                  28:34.0  5:45 
     19   19 4205 Jack Derham                  Jr SW Minnesota St.             28:37.5  5:46 
     20   20 4203 Andrei Casey                 Fr SW Minnesota St.             28:39.1  5:46 
     21   21 4212 Alex Solheim                 Jr SW Minnesota St.             28:39.7  5:46 
     22      4177 Reid Henry                   Fr St. Ambrose                  28:50.4  5:49 
     23   22 4145 Wil Maki                     Fr Northwestern (Minn.)         28:51.9  5:49 
     24   23 4092 Colton Blay                  Jr Mount Mercy                  28:56.6  5:50 
     25      4207 Kelly Fitzsimmons            So SW Minnesota St.             29:02.0  5:51 
     26   24 4055 Chase Gregory                Sr Clarke                       29:04.4  5:51 
     27      2377 Eric Alcaraz                    Unattached                   29:10.1  5:53 
     28   25 4127 Nile Merton                  Sr Northland                    29:10.2  5:53 
     29   26 4241 Noah Strohm                  Fr Viterbo                      29:11.1  5:53 
     30   27 4053 Nick Anderson                Sr Clarke                       29:11.2  5:53 
     31   28 4057 Stacy Latnie                 Sr Clarke                       29:11.7  5:53 
     32      2381 Bryce Elm                       Unattached                   29:15.9  5:54 
     33   29 4230 Hayden Gibson                Fr Viterbo                      29:17.1  5:54 
     34   30 4123 Louis Corcoran               Jr Northland                    29:20.6  5:55 
     35   31 4100 Eric Stevenson               Fr Mount Mercy                  29:22.1  5:55 
     36   32 4112 Jake Guttormson              Sr North Central (Minn.)        29:22.8  5:55 
     37   33 4141 Steve Baridon                Fr Northwestern (Minn.)         29:35.6  5:58 
     38      4175 Will Cooper                  Fr St. Ambrose                  29:37.5  5:58 
     39   34 4146 Jackson Peterson             Fr Northwestern (Minn.)         29:38.3  5:58 
     40   35 4058 Graham Mahon                 Sr Clarke                       29:39.2  5:58 
     41   36 4059 Malik McCrary                Fr Clarke                       29:51.0  6:01 
     42   37 4115 Sutton Rehwaldt              Sr North Central (Minn.)        29:53.0  6:01 
     43   38 4251 Cody Clark                      Waldorf                      29:56.0  6:02 
     44   39 4054 Kyle Collins                 Jr Clarke                       30:10.6  6:05 
     45      4209 Chris Kveseth                So SW Minnesota St.             30:18.1  6:06 
     46   40 4056 John Herber                  Jr Clarke                       30:23.1  6:07 
     47   41 4124 Ben Devore                   Fr Northland                    30:28.3  6:08 
     48   42 4231 Jacob Hart                   Jr Viterbo                      30:31.9  6:09 
     49   43 4102 Rhett Thys                   Fr Mount Mercy                  30:38.4  6:10 
     50      4236 Josh Petersen                Sr Viterbo                      31:01.2  6:15 
     51   44 4097 Jacob Herndon                Fr Mount Mercy                  31:06.2  6:16 
     52   45 4116 John Van Benschoten          So North Central (Minn.)        31:10.6  6:17 
     53      4061 Luke North                   So Clarke                       31:20.1  6:19 
     54      4206 Andrew Feucht                Jr SW Minnesota St.             31:37.2  6:22 
     55   46 4144 Kyle Granger                 Fr Northwestern (Minn.)         31:39.2  6:23 
     56   47 4111 Tyler Gonzalez               Fr North Central (Minn.)        32:23.0  6:31 
     57   48 4113 Daniel Morgenstern           Fr North Central (Minn.)        32:23.4  6:31 
     58   49 4110 Aaron Cooke                  Fr North Central (Minn.)        32:40.3  6:35 
     59   50 4076 Breier Sanders               Fr Crown                        32:44.2  6:36 
     60      4101 Devin Stone                  So Mount Mercy                  33:04.1  6:40 
     61   51 4074 Michael Elmhorst             Fr Crown                        33:28.9  6:45 
     62      4095 Eric Hansen                  So Mount Mercy                  33:42.7  6:47 
     63   52 4073 Cody Edwards                 Fr Crown                        34:12.3  6:53 
     64   53 4248 Austin Anderson              Fr Waldorf                      34:39.9  6:59 
     65   54 4249 Korey Beaman                 Fr Waldorf                      34:51.6  7:01 
     66   55 4125 Jake Huss                    So Northland                    34:53.5  7:02 
     67   56 4254 Timothy Mayes                Fr Waldorf                      34:58.5  7:03 
     68      4182 Lucas Rusk                   Jr St. Ambrose                  35:34.3  7:10 
     69   57 4148 Isaac Siekawitch             Jr Northwestern (Minn.)         35:36.3  7:10 
     70   58 4252 Bryce Gullingsrud            Fr Waldorf                      35:40.9  7:11 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
     71   59 4126 Andy Kasun                   Fr Northland                    36:29.8  7:21 
     72   60 4250 Adam Brinkman                   Waldorf                      36:45.4  7:24 
     73   61 4142 Paul Brown                   Fr Northwestern (Minn.)         37:47.0  7:37 
     74   62 4114 Eli Odle                     Jr North Central (Minn.)        38:34.6  7:46 
     75   63 4147 Isaac Shay                   So Northwestern (Minn.)         38:53.3  7:50 
     76      4149 Braylon Temte                Fr Northwestern (Minn.)         38:56.5  7:51 
     77   64 4075 Wesley Nawrocki              Fr Crown                        39:05.5  7:52 
     78      4140 Ben Anderson                 Fr Northwestern (Minn.)         39:37.3  7:59 
     79   65 4077 Jordan Whitcomb              So Crown                        42:01.3  8:28 
     80   66 4253 Isaiah Lufkin                   Waldorf                      44:00.3  8:52 
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  1.    42  St. Ambrose                           (27:47.9  138:59.5 0:41.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Ty Balduf                 Jr 27:19.7
  2      8  Dean Knieps               Sr 27:46.3
  3      9  Ben Coyer                 Jr 27:55.3
  4     10  Tanner Arntzen            Sr 27:57.4
  5     11  Anthony Peters            Fr 28:00.8
  6   ( 14) Grant Colborn             So 28:15.5
  7   ( 15) Jonah Niedermeier         So 28:19.6

  2.    45  SW Minnesota St.                      (27:45.8  138:49.0 1:33.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Alejandro Sanchez         Jr 27:04.2
  2      3  Evan Bonneson             Fr 27:08.2
  3      5  Blake Wooten              So 27:33.0
  4     16  Alex Bloomquist           Jr 28:26.1
  5     19  Jack Derham               Jr 28:37.5
  6   ( 20) Andrei Casey              Fr 28:39.1
  7   ( 21) Alex Solheim              Jr 28:39.7

  3.    75  Viterbo                               (28:20.5  141:42.5 1:33.7)
====================================================
  1      7  Chris Pasquale            Jr 27:37.4
  2     12  William Jeffries          So 28:09.0
  3     13  Patrick Lessor            So 28:13.1
  4     17  Andrew Thonesen           Jr 28:31.9
  5     26  Noah Strohm               Fr 29:11.1
  6   ( 29) Hayden Gibson             Fr 29:17.1
  7   ( 42) Jacob Hart                Jr 30:31.9

  4.    79  Mount Mercy                           (28:17.5  141:27.3 2:21.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Tyler Hartley             Sr 27:00.5
  2      6  Evan Bowman               So 27:34.1
  3     18  Anthony Kinley            Fr 28:34.0
  4     23  Colton Blay               Jr 28:56.6
  5     31  Eric Stevenson            Fr 29:22.1
  6   ( 43) Rhett Thys                Fr 30:38.4
  7   ( 44) Jacob Herndon             Fr 31:06.2

  5.   150  Clarke                                (29:23.5  146:57.5 0:46.6)
====================================================
  1     24  Chase Gregory             Sr 29:04.4
  2     27  Nick Anderson             Sr 29:11.2
  3     28  Stacy Latnie              Sr 29:11.7
  4     35  Graham Mahon              Sr 29:39.2
  5     36  Malik McCrary             Fr 29:51.0
  6   ( 39) Kyle Collins              Jr 30:10.6
  7   ( 40) John Herber               Jr 30:23.1
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                           www.accuracetiming.com
                                         
                                      
                        **** Mens' Team Score ****

  6.   192  Northwestern (Minn.)                  (31:04.3  155:21.3 6:44.4)
====================================================
  1     22  Wil Maki                  Fr 28:51.9
  2     33  Steve Baridon             Fr 29:35.6
  3     34  Jackson Peterson          Fr 29:38.3
  4     46  Kyle Granger              Fr 31:39.2
  5     57  Isaac Siekawitch          Jr 35:36.3
  6   ( 61) Paul Brown                Fr 37:47.0
  7   ( 63) Isaac Shay                So 38:53.3

  7.   209  North Central (Minn.)                 (31:02.6  155:12.8 3:00.6)
====================================================
  1     32  Jake Guttormson           Sr 29:22.8
  2     37  Sutton Rehwaldt           Sr 29:53.0
  3     45  John Van Benschoten       So 31:10.6
  4     47  Tyler Gonzalez            Fr 32:23.0
  5     48  Daniel Morgenstern        Fr 32:23.4
  6   ( 49) Aaron Cooke               Fr 32:40.3
  7   ( 62) Eli Odle                  Jr 38:34.6

  8.   210  Northland                             (32:04.5  160:22.4 7:19.6)
====================================================
  1     25  Nile Merton               Sr 29:10.2
  2     30  Louis Corcoran            Jr 29:20.6
  3     41  Ben Devore                Fr 30:28.3
  4     55  Jake Huss                 So 34:53.5
  5     59  Andy Kasun                Fr 36:29.8

  9.   259  Waldorf                               (34:01.4  170:06.9 5:44.9)
====================================================
  1     38  Cody Clark                 29:56.0
  2     53  Austin Anderson           Fr 34:39.9
  3     54  Korey Beaman              Fr 34:51.6
  4     56  Timothy Mayes             Fr 34:58.5
  5     58  Bryce Gullingsrud         Fr 35:40.9
  6   ( 60) Adam Brinkman              36:45.4
  7   ( 66) Isaiah Lufkin              44:00.3

 10.   282  Crown                                 (36:18.5  181:32.2 9:17.1)
====================================================
  1     50  Breier Sanders            Fr 32:44.2
  2     51  Michael Elmhorst          Fr 33:28.9
  3     52  Cody Edwards              Fr 34:12.3
  4     64  Wesley Nawrocki           Fr 39:05.5
  5     65  Jordan Whitcomb           So 42:01.3


